11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

34.

35.

37.

ARI SUSIANA WULANDARI, M.Sc.

Senin, 1 Juli 2024

Selasa, 25 Juni
2024

Selasa, 25 Juni
2024

Senin, 24 Juni
2024

Selasa, 21 Mei
2024

Selasa, 21 Mei
2024

Selasa, 5 Maret
2024

Selasa, 5 Maret
2024

Senin, 4 Maret
2024

16:30- 18:

10

08:45-10:

25

13:00 - 14:

40

14:45-16:

25

08:45-10:

25

13:00 - 14:

40

08:45-10:

25

13:00- 14:

40

14:45 - 16:

25

Mata Kuliah

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

FARMAKOKINETIKA

,Apt.0 - Portal Dosen Alma Ata

Program
Studi
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI

S1-FARMASI

S1-FARMASI

Smt SKS

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Ruang

Elearning
1

Elearning
1

Elearning
1

MAM 403
MAM 408
MAM 304
MAM 408

MAM 304

MAM 403

data not
found

Tepat waktu
Tepat waktu
data not
found

Tepat waktu
data not
found

Tepat waktu

Tepat waktu

Tepat waktu



